
Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Tolson, Ricshinna

2

Movement Southwest - Bus 
2 AM

1:25

7:51 AM

6:26 AM 35.87 mi

25

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Stop Schedule

Effective Dates: 8/22/2022 - 6/9/2023

6:26 AM Bus Lot / Orr Rd / 6924 ORR RD, CHARLOTTE 28213

6:44 AM Movement School - 2701 Freedom Dr / 2701 FREEDOM DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28208

6:52 AM Stratford YMCA, 1946 West Blvd / 1946 WEST BV, CHARLOTTE, NC 28208

6:55 AM Arbor Glen Apt Leasing Office / 2305 Farmer St, Charlotte, NC 28208

7:02 AM Barringer Dr @ Pressley Rd / BARRINGER DR & PRESSLEY RD, CHARLOTTE 28217

7:10 AM Avion Point Apartments @ Tyvola Rd / 2318 W Tyvola Rd, Charlotte, NC 28217

7:18 AM Whitehall Crossing @ W Arrowood Rd (near Madison Homebuilders) / 2630 W 
ARROWOOD RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28273

7:25 AM Cedar Hill Dr @ Festiva Ct / Cedar Hill Dr & Festiva Ct, Charlotte, NC 28273

7:32 AM Water Walk Live Stay, 1525 W Arrowood Rd / 1525 W Arrowood Rd, Charlotte 28273

7:36 AM MAA South Tryon (S Tryon @ Holliswood Ct) / Anandale Ct & S Tryon St, Charlotte 28217

7:44 AM Cedar Knolls Apartments / NATIONS FORD RD & LONE PINE LN, CHARLOTTE, NC 28217

7:48 AM Nations Ford Rd @ Echodale Dr / NATIONS FORD RD & ECHODALE DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 
28217

7:51 AM Movement School Southwest / 7101 Nations Ford Rd, Charlotte, NC 28217

1 of 12/9/2023 11:53:47 AM



Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Tolson, Ricshinna

2

Movement Southwest - Bus 
2 PM

1:32

5:02 PM

3:30 PM 36.14 mi

22

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Stop Schedule

Effective Dates: 8/22/2022 - 6/9/2023

3:30 PM Movement School Southwest / 7101 Nations Ford Rd, Charlotte, NC 28217

3:32 PM Nations Ford Rd @ Echodale Dr / NATIONS FORD RD & ECHODALE DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 
28217

3:36 PM Cedar Knolls Apartments / NATIONS FORD RD & LONE PINE LN, CHARLOTTE, NC 28217

3:46 PM Whitehall Crossing @ W Arrowood Rd (near Madison Homebuilders) / 2630 W 
ARROWOOD RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28273

3:53 PM Cedar Hill Dr @ Festiva Ct / Cedar Hill Dr & Festiva Ct, Charlotte, NC 28273

3:59 PM Water Walk Live Stay, 1525 W Arrowood Rd / 1525 W Arrowood Rd, Charlotte 28273

4:05 PM MAA South Tryon (S Tryon @ Holliswood Ct) / 7820 HOLLISWOOD CT, CHARLOTTE 28217

4:12 PM Avion Point Apartments @ Tyvola Rd / 2318 W Tyvola Rd, Charlotte, NC 28217

4:20 PM Barringer Dr @ Pressley Rd / BARRINGER DR & PRESSLEY RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28217

4:27 PM Arbor Glen Apts Leasing Office / 2305 Farmer St, Charlotte, NC 28208

4:31 PM Stratford YMCA, 1946 West Blvd / 1946 WEST BV, CHARLOTTE, NC 28208

4:41 PM Movement School - 2701 Freedom Dr / 2701 FREEDOM DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28208

5:02 PM Bus Lot / Orr Rd / 6924 ORR RD, CHARLOTTE 28213

1 of 12/9/2023 11:53:47 AM



Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Tolson, Ricshinna

2

Movement Southwest - Bus 
2 PM (HALF DAY)

1:30

1:35 PM

12:05 PM 35.75 mi

20

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Stop Schedule

Effective Dates: 8/22/2022 - 6/9/2023

12:05 PM Movement School Southwest / 7101 Nations Ford Rd, Charlotte, NC 28217

12:07 PM Nations Ford Rd @ Echodale Dr / NATIONS FORD RD & ECHODALE DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 
28217

12:11 PM Cedar Knolls Apartments / NATIONS FORD RD & LONE PINE LN, CHARLOTTE, NC 28217

12:21 PM Whitehall Crossing @ W Arrowood Rd (near Madison Homebuilders) / 2630 W 
ARROWOOD RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28273

12:28 PM Cedar Hill Dr @ Festiva Ct / Cedar Hill Dr & Festiva Ct, Charlotte, NC 28273

12:34 PM Water Walk Live Stay, 1525 W Arrowood Rd / 1525 W Arrowood Rd, Charlotte 28273

12:39 PM MAA South Tryon (S Tryon @ Holliswood Ct) / 7501 S Tryon St, Charlotte 28217

12:45 PM Avion Point Apartments @ Tyvola Rd / 2318 W Tyvola Rd, Charlotte, NC 28217

12:53 PM Barringer Dr @ Pressley Rd / BARRINGER DR & PRESSLEY RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28217

1:00 PM Arbor Glen Apts Leasing Office / 2305 Farmer St, Charlotte, NC 28208

1:04 PM Stratford YMCA, 1946 West Blvd / 1946 WEST BV, CHARLOTTE, NC 28208

1:14 PM Movement School - 2701 Freedom Dr / 2701 FREEDOM DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28208

1:35 PM Bus Lot / Orr Rd / 6924 ORR RD, CHARLOTTE 28213

1 of 12/9/2023 11:53:47 AM


